

**Annexure - I**

<b>PO No # Semolina/PO/23-24/000216</b>				Order Date : 20-Dec-23		
<i>The above no must appear on all challans, invoices and all documents relating to this PO.</i>				Quotation / PI No: Semolina-2324-00114		
				Quotation / PI Date : 29/12/2023		
				Department: T2 Lounge		
We are pleased to confirm to supply the material as per details given below. Please arrange to supply as per the delivery period and the terms mentioned below.						
Sr.no	Description	Specification	UOM	QTY	Rate	Amount
1	THAI PEELER		Nos	2	55.00	₹ 110.00
2	STOCK POTS(SANDWICH BASE-HANDLE ON BOTH SIDES)HEAVY DUTY WITH LIDS( HANDLE ON TOP)		Nos	2	6800.00	₹ 13,600.00
3	SS SAUCE PANS WITH SS HANDLE HEAVY DUTY - INDUCTION COMPATIBLE		Nos	2	1368.00	₹ 2,736.00
4	SS SAUCE PANS WITH SS HANDLE HEAVY DUTY - INDUCTION COMPATIBLE		Nos	2	2300.00	₹ 4,600.00
5	NON STICK FRY PAN(Pro Chef)		Nos	2	578.00	₹ 1,156.00
6	NON STICK FRY PAN(Pro chef)		Nos	2	640.00	₹ 1,280.00
7	NON STICK FRY PAN(Pro chef)		Nos	2	1200.00	₹ 2,400.00
8	SS DABBU with ss handel		Nos	6	140.00	₹ 840.00
9	SS PLATES		Nos	12	90.00	₹ 1,080.00
10	CONICAL STRAINER HEAVY DUTY (SINGLE SHEET)		Nos	1	300.00	₹ 300.00
11	SS OIL JHARA		Nos	2	323.00	₹ 646.00
12	SS PALTA (HEAVY DUTY ROD HANDLE3 4 ")		Nos	2	190.00	₹ 380.00
13	SS ROUND SPOON(DOBBU) SALEM STEEL		Nos	4	140.00	₹ 560.00
14	Domestic (Mixer Panasonic) (SUJATA)		Nos	1	5177.50	₹ 5,177.50
15	HAND BLENDER FROTHER INDUSTRIAL		Nos	1	1092.50	₹ 1,092.50
16	SS UDIPI LADLES		Nos	12	105.00	₹ 1,260.00
17	SS WATI		Nos	12	26.00	₹ 312.00
18	BALLON WHISK		Nos	1	204.00	₹ 204.00
19	SS TRAMOTINA REMINGTON KNIFE Henckels		Nos	1	540.00	₹ 540.00
20	SS TONGS		Nos	6	115.00	₹ 690.00
21	TIN CUTTER( IMPORTED table top BONZER		Nos	1	6500.00	₹ 6,500.00
22	LEMON SQUEEZER(INDUSTRIAL HEAVY DUTY ALUMINIUM)		Nos	2	102.00	₹ 204.00
23	MIXING BOWLS ROUNDS Tub Type.		Nos	6	340.00	₹ 2,040.00
24	PLASTIC SQUEEZE BOTTLE		Nos	6	38.00	₹ 228.00
25	CHINESE WOK		Nos	1	589.00	₹ 589.00
26	SS GARNISH BOWL		Nos	6	50.00	₹ 300.00
27	OIL BRUSH SPRAY		Nos	2	72.00	₹ 144.00
28	MEASURING JAR		Nos	2	238.00	₹ 476.00
29	NYLOCAST CHOPPING BOARDS SET (ALL COLOUR)2 THICK		Nos	1	1573.00	₹ 1,573.00
30	NYLOCAST CHOPPING BOARDS SET (ALL COLOUR)2 THICK		Nos	1	1573.00	₹ 1,573.00
31	NYLOCAST CHOPPING BOARDS SET (ALL COLOUR)2 THICK		Nos	1	1573.00	₹ 1,573.00
32	SS STAND TO KEEP CHOPPING BOARD IN TOT BOX		Nos	1	1063.00	₹ 1,063.00
33	WEIGHING SCALE - 5 KG		Nos	1	468.00	₹ 468.00
34	POCKET THERMOMETER WITH PROTECTIVE CASING AND CLIP		Nos	1	446.00	₹ 446.00
35	AIRTIGHT RECTANGULAR PLASTIC CONTAINERS		Nos	12	120.00	₹ 1,440.00
36	Cam Dolly		Nos	1	11000.00	₹ 11,000.00
37	CAMBROBOX		Nos	2	20000.00	₹ 40,000.00

38	STAFF DINING PLATES 5 COMPT SS	Nos	20	128.25	₹ 2,565.00
39	SS GLASS	Nos	20	20.00	₹ 400.00
40	SS SPOON	Nos	40	13.00	₹ 520.00
41	SS WATER JUGS	Nos	2	298.00	₹ 596.00
42	TEA URN(STAFF)	Nos	1	1828.00	₹ 1,828.00
43	CASSEROLE FOR CHAPPATI BIG	Nos	1	1800.00	₹ 1,800.00
44	FIRST AID BOX	Nos	1	350.00	₹ 350.00
45	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1 3 with lid	Nos	6	350.00	₹ 2,100.00
46	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1 3	Nos	6	410.00	₹ 2,460.00
47	SS GASTRONOME PANS WITH LIDS 1 3 GN	Nos	6	465.50	₹ 2,793.00
48	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1 6 GN WITH LID	Nos	12	290.00	₹ 3,480.00
49	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1 1 with lid	Nos	6	750.00	₹ 4,500.00
50	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1 1 with lid	Nos	6	790.00	₹ 4,740.00
51	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1 1 GN Perforated	Nos	2	589.00	₹ 1,178.00
52	<b>SS GASTRONOME PANS 1 1 GN Perforated</b>	Nos	2	717.00	₹ 1,434.00
53	SS Trolley	Nos	1	17500.00	₹ 17,500.00
54	Hot Water Kettle MILTON FLASK 2 LTR	Nos	4	1950.00	₹ 7,800.00
55	<b>Tea Store Kettle - 5 LT</b>	Nos	1	1100.00	₹ 1,100.00
56	Soup Laddle	Nos	2	170.00	₹ 340.00
57	Cookie Jar	Nos	6	150.00	₹ 900.00
58	STEEL BOWL SMALL	Nos	4	50.00	₹ 200.00
59	PEPPER MILL AP 8	Nos	2	590.00	₹ 1,180.00
60	SMALL DOMESTIC PLASTIC BASKET 15	Nos	2	240.00	₹ 480.00
61	RECTANGLE PASTIC BUCKET 10 liter	Nos	1	340.00	₹ 340.00
				<b>Basic Amount</b>	<b>₹ 169,165</b>
<b>TERMS &amp; CONDITIONS</b>				Discount 0% @ or Amount	₹ 0
Payment Terms :	<b>50% Advance Balance 30 Days (Frieght Charges at actual)</b>			Subtotal after discount	₹ 169,165
				IGST / SGST / GST @ 12%	₹ 7,808.88
				IGST / SGST / GST @ 18%	₹ 18,736.38
				<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>₹ 195,710</b>